
10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Session 7

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

5 Kessel Racing 1:47.050 30 176,43Ferrari - 488 GT3 38AM
1

1

29 Pellin Racing 1:47.900 8 0.850 175,04Ferrari - 488 GT3 182 0.850

32 Team GP Elite 1:49.013 8 1.963 173,26Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 283 1.113

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:49.171 32 2.121 173,01Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 38AM
2

4 0.158

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:49.220 4 2.170 172,93Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 34P/A
1

5 0.049

71 Juta Racing 1:49.265 40 2.215 172,86Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 46P/A
2

6 0.045

90 E2P Racing 1:49.412 6 2.362 172,62Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 26P/A
3

7 0.147

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.541 4 2.491 172,42Ferrari - 296 GT3 21P/A
4

8 0.129

85 CP Racing 1:50.505 3 3.455 170,92Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 23AM
3

9 0.964

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:51.605 20 4.555 169,23Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 34P/A
5

10 1.100

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:54.639 3 7.589 164,75BMW - M4 GT3 4AM
4

11 3.034

58 MP Racing 1:55.265 16 8.215 163,86Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 20AM
5

12 0.626

11 HOFOR Racing 1:57.436 6 10.386 160,83Mercedes-AMG - GT3 20AM
6

13 2.171

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

12 Car Collection Motorsport 1:49.220 4 172,93Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 341

71 Juta Racing 1:49.265 40 0.045 172,86Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 462 0.045

90 E2P Racing 1:49.412 6 0.192 172,62Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 263 0.147

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:49.541 4 0.321 172,42Ferrari - 296 GT3 214 0.129

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:51.605 20 2.385 169,23Lamborghini - Huracán GT3 345 2.064
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Session 7

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

5 Kessel Racing 1:47.050 30 176,43Ferrari - 488 GT3 381

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:49.171 32 2.121 173,01Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 382 2.121

85 CP Racing 1:50.505 3 3.455 170,92Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 233 1.334

14 Poulsen Motorsport 1:54.639 3 7.589 164,75BMW - M4 GT3 44 4.134

58 MP Racing 1:55.265 16 8.215 163,86Mercedes-AMG - GT3 EVO 205 0.626

11 HOFOR Racing 1:57.436 6 10.386 160,83Mercedes-AMG - GT3 206 2.171

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

719 9und11 Racing 2:01.004 27 156,09Pors che - 911 GT3 Cup MR (991 Gen II) 401
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Session 7

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:52.822 7 167,41Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 391

907 RPM Racing 1:52.851 13 0.029 167,36Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 27AM
1

2 0.029

903 Red Ant Racing 1:53.015 3 0.193 167,12Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 373 0.164

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:54.042 4 1.220 165,62Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 43AM
2

4 1.027

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.429 19 1.607 165,06Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 32AM
3

5 0.387

967 HRT Performance 1:54.542 9 1.720 164,89Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 146 0.113

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.110 18 2.288 164,08Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 47AM
4

7 0.568

904 Red Ant Racing 1:55.755 11 2.933 163,17Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 408 0.645

963 Orchid Racing Team 1:56.079 16 3.257 162,71Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 179 0.324

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:56.114 32 3.292 162,66Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33AM
5

10 0.035

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:56.298 15 3.476 162,40Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33AM
6

11 0.184

973 Ebimotors 1:57.681 17 4.859 160,50Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 29AM
7

12 1.383

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:52.851 13 167,36Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 271

912 Centri Porsche Tic ino 1:54.042 4 1.191 165,62Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 432 1.191

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:54.429 19 1.578 165,06Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 323 0.387

993 Porsche Baltic 1:55.110 18 2.259 164,08Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 474 0.681

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 1:56.114 32 3.263 162,66Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 335 1.004

974 Rimo Adero by Ebimotors 1:56.298 15 3.447 162,40Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 336 0.184

973 Ebimotors 1:57.681 17 4.830 160,50Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 297 1.383
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10th Hankook 12H MUGELLO 2024

22 - 24 March 2024
Result per class
Session 7

Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

431 Hofor Racing by Bonk Motorsport 2:01.328 32 155,67BMW - M4 GT4 (G82) 401

424 Lionspeed GP 2:03.155 11 1.827 153,36Porsche -  718 Cayman GT4 RS  Clubsport 222 1.827

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

Private Test Only

15 Car Collection Motorsport 1:47.884 7 175,07Porsche - 911 GT3 R (992) 231

62 DL Racing 1:49.661 16 1.777 172,23Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 372 1.777

3 DL Racing 1:52.068 16 4.184 168,53Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 273 2.407

30 DL Racing 1:57.906 15 10.022 160,19Lamborghini - Huracán Super Trofeo 154 5.838
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